
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2019 District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Official Results - Teams (judgingcard.com)

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Hidalgo Junior Team #1
3002-0 KAITLYN HENDRICKS Hidalgo Junior Team #1 414 1
3002-0 WYATT ROBBINS Hidalgo Junior Team #1 408 2
3002-0 PRESTON GALVAN Hidalgo Junior Team #1 400 3
3002-0 HAILEY BURCIAGA Hidalgo Junior Team #1 384 8
Willacy Junior Team #1
3004-0 KOURTNEY GONZALES Willacy Junior Team #1 398 4
3004-0 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ Willacy Junior Team #1 358 10
3004-0 LESLEY GONZALES Willacy Junior Team #1 345 13
3004-0 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ Willacy Junior Team #1 316 18
Cameron Junior Team #1
3003-0 EMMA NEU Cameron Junior Team #1 368 9
3003-0 EMILY CARGILL Cameron Junior Team #1 345 14
3003-0 WESLEY PONCE Cameron Junior Team #1 336 15
3003-0 KEATON FOHN Cameron Junior Team #1 309 19
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Atascosa Intermediate Team #1
2001-0 # BATES HALLIE Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 481 1
2001-0 # LOGAN BROWN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 462 3
2001-0 # PRESLEY BROWN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 454 6
2001-0 # ELY RANKIN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 433 14

Cameron Intermediate Team #1
2003-0 # RYLEIGH GREER Cameron Intermediate Team #1 453 7
2003-0 # AVERY FOHN Cameron Intermediate Team #1 447 8
2003-0 # MIA PONCE Cameron Intermediate Team #1 438 11
2003-0 # TATUM HELMER Cameron Intermediate Team #1 387 24
Live Oak Intermediate Team #1
2009-0 # KYNDAL KOPPLIN Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 461 4
2009-0 # TATEN KOPP LIN Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 444 9
2009-0 # JOHN BAKER Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 421 16
2009-0 # MAEGAN RETZLOFF Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 408 20
Willacy Intermediate Team #1
2004-0 # RUTH NIETO Willacy Intermediate Team #1 457 5
2004-0 # GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ Willacy Intermediate Team #1 436 13
2004-0 # ALYNA GARCIA Willacy Intermediate Team #1 427 15
2004-0 # DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ Willacy Intermediate Team #1 391 22
Hidalgo Intermedaite Team #1
2002-0 # LILY FORD Hidalgo Intermedaite Team #1 478 2
2002-0 # CORA FORD Hidalgo Intermedaite Team #1 441 10
2002-0 # DAVIN PENA Hidalgo Intermedaite Team #1 393 21
--- --- --- --- ---
Frio Intermediate Team #1
2008-0 # ADDYSON SHAHAN Frio Intermediate Team #1 438 12
2008-0 # HAYDEN GULLEY Frio Intermediate Team #1 412 18
2008-0 # MADISON DUGOSH Frio Intermediate Team #1 359 25
--- --- --- --- ---
Brooks Intermediate Team #1
2005-0 # CAMERON MORONES Brooks Intermediate Team #1 415 17
2005-0 # AARON LA NR UM Brooks Intermediate Team #1 410 19
2005-0 # JADYN VARGAS Brooks Intermediate Team #1 332 27
2005-0 # FAITH GUTIERREZ Brooks Intermediate Team #1 313 28
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Atascosa Senior Team #1
1001-0 # MASON VICK Atascosa Senior Team #1 607 4
1001-0 # NATHAN RICKS Atascosa Senior Team #1 602 6
1001-0 # MADISON MAGLIEVAZ Atascosa Senior Team #1 591 8
1001-0 # HUNTER NORMENT Atascosa Senior Team #1 579 10
Hidalgo Senior Team #1
1003-0 # JONN GOLDAMMER Hidalgo Senior Team #1 608 3
1003-0 # MARCO PENA Hidalgo Senior Team #1 602 7
1003-0 # TYLER DENNY Hidalgo Senior Team #1 568 16
1003-0 # LORELAI HILL Hidalgo Senior Team #1 555 23
Cameron Senior Team #1
1004-0 # BAILEY HELMER Cameron Senior Team #1 576 12
1004-0 # CODY FARR Cameron Senior Team #1 575 13
1004-0 # MATTHEW CARGILL Cameron Senior Team #1 568 17
1004-0 # GRACE HILL Cameron Senior Team #1 550 25
Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1
1007-0 # MICHAELA EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 576 11
1007-0 # HUNTER REYNA Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 567 18
1007-0 # RENELL KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 555 24
--- --- --- --- ---
Frio Senior Team #1
1008-0 # RAEGAN SHAHAN Frio Senior Team #1 563 19
1008-0 # HALLIE DUGOSH Frio Senior Team #1 562 20
1008-0 # CLAIRE TOALSON Frio Senior Team #1 557 21
--- --- --- --- ---
Hidalgo Senior Team #2
1002-0 # NATHAN PARKER Hidalgo Senior Team #2 571 14
1002-0 # COOPER FORD Hidalgo Senior Team #2 570 15
1002-0 # PARKER GALVAN Hidalgo Senior Team #2 530 27
--- --- --- --- ---
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2019 District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Official Results - Individuals (judgingcard.com)

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

3002-0  KAITLYN HENDRICKS Hidalgo Junior Team #1 414 1
3002-0  WYATT ROBBINS Hidalgo Junior Team #1 408 2
3002-0  PRESTON GALVAN Hidalgo Junior Team #1 400 3
3004-0  KOURTNEY GONZALES Willacy Junior Team #1 398 4
3008-0  REMINGTO BAKER Live Oak Junior Individual 391 5
3005-0  KYLIE VELA Willacy Junior Individual 386 6
3001-0  CORGIN KING Atascosa Junior Individual 384 7
3002-0  HAILEY BURCIAGA Hidalgo Junior Team #1 384 8
3003-0  EMMA NEU Cameron Junior Team #1 368 9
3004-0  KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ Willacy Junior Team #1 358 10
3007-0  TANN* EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy Junior Individual 355 11
3006-0  ARIELLA MERCADO Jim Wells Junior Individual 347 12
3004-0  LESLEY GONZALES Willacy Junior Team #1 345 13
3003-0  EMILY CARGILL Cameron Junior Team #1 345 14
3003-0  WESLEY PONCE Cameron Junior Team #1 336 15
3005-0  KYLE TIJERINA Willacy Junior Individual 333 16
3009-0  JOSEPH ADAMSS Webb Junior Individual 316 17
3004-0  XIMENA RODRIGUEZ Willacy Junior Team #1 316 18
3003-0  KEATON FOHN Cameron Junior Team #1 309 19
3001-0  BRAEDEN BROWN Atascosa Junior Individual 262 20
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

2001-0  BATES HALLIE Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 481 1
2002-0  LILY FORD Hidalgo Intermedaite Individual 478 2
2001-0  LOGAN BROWN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 462 3
2009-0  KYNDAL KOPPLIN Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 461 4
2004-0  RUTH NIETO Willacy Intermediate Team #1 457 5
2001-0  PRESLEY BROWN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 454 6
2003-0  RYLEIGH GREER Cameron Intermediate Team #1 453 7
2003-0  AVERY FOHN Cameron Intermediate Team #1 447 8
2009-0  TATEN KOPP LIN Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 444 9
2002-0  CORA FORD Hidalgo Intermedaite Individual 441 10
2003-0  MIA PONCE Cameron Intermediate Team #1 438 11
2008-0  ADDYSON SHAHAN Frio Intermediate Team #1 438 12
2004-0  GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ Willacy Intermediate Team #1 436 13
2001-0  ELY RANKIN Atascosa Intermediate Team #1 433 14
2004-0  ALYNA GARCIA Willacy Intermediate Team #1 427 15
2009-0  JOHN BAKER Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 421 16
2005-0  CAMERON MORONES Brooks Intermediate Team #1 415 17
2008-0  HAYDEN GULLEY Frio Intermediate Team #1 412 18
2005-0  AARON LA NR UM Brooks Intermediate Team #1 410 19
2009-0  MAEGAN RETZLOFF Live Oak Intermediate Team #1 408 20
2002-0  DAVIN PENA Hidalgo Intermedaite Individual 393 21
2004-0  DONYALLE RODRIGUEZ Willacy Intermediate Team #1 391 22
2007-0  LAZARO REYNA Kleberg-Kenedy Intermediate Indiv 391 23
2003-0  TATUM HELMER Cameron Intermediate Team #1 387 24
2008-0  MADISON DUGOSH Frio Intermediate Team #1 359 25
2007-0  OWEN BRYANT Kleberg-Kenedy Intermediate Indiv 354 26
2005-0  JADYN VARGAS Brooks Intermediate Team #1 332 27
2005-0  FAITH GUTIERREZ Brooks Intermediate Team #1 313 28
2006-0  DARIN LANDRUM Brooks Intermediate Individual 303 29
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

1009-0  REAGAN KOPPLIN Live Oak Senior Individual 620 1
1009-0  KOLTER HUGHES Live Oak Senior Individual 613 2
1003-0  JONN GOLDAMMER Hidalgo Senior Team #1 608 3
1001-0  MASON VICK Atascosa Senior Team #1 607 4
1006-0  ALEX QUIROGA Webb Senior Individual 606 5
1001-0  NATHAN RICKS Atascosa Senior Team #1 602 6
1003-0  MARCO PENA Hidalgo Senior Team #1 602 7
1001-0  MADISON MAGLIEVAZ Atascosa Senior Team #1 591 8
1006-0  VICTORIA BENAVIDES Webb Senior Individual 591 9
1001-0  HUNTER NORMENT Atascosa Senior Team #1 579 10
1007-0  MICHAELA EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 576 11
1004-0  BAILEY HELMER Cameron Senior Team #1 576 12
1004-0  CODY FARR Cameron Senior Team #1 575 13
1002-0  NATHAN PARKER Hidalgo Senior Team #2 571 14
1002-0  COOPER FORD Hidalgo Senior Team #2 570 15
1003-0  TYLER DENNY Hidalgo Senior Team #1 568 16
1004-0  MATTHEW CARGILL Cameron Senior Team #1 568 17
1007-0  HUNTER REYNA Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 567 18
1008-0  RAEGAN SHAHAN Frio Senior Team #1 563 19
1008-0  HALLIE DUGOSH Frio Senior Team #1 562 20
1008-0  CLAIRE TOALSON Frio Senior Team #1 557 21
1005-0  ZACH HILL Cameron Senior Individual 557 22
1003-0  LORELAI HILL Hidalgo Senior Team #1 555 23
1007-0  RENELL KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy Senior Team #1 555 24
1004-0  GRACE HILL Cameron Senior Team #1 550 25
1005-0  CADEN BURNS BU NS Cameron Senior Individual 535 26
1002-0  PARKER GALVAN Hidalgo Senior Team #2 530 27
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